
THE REGION

INDELÉVEL
VEGAN

TASTING NOTES

Open citrus colored wine, stone fruit
aromas (plum and apricot) and some

mineralization. Fresh mouth and balanced
acidity.

I G  A L E N T E J O  W H I T E  W I N E

Alentejo is the largest wine region in Portugal and also the one with the greatest
diversity as it gathers eight different sub-regions: Portalegre, Borba, Redondo,
Reguengos, Évora, Vidigueira, Moura and Granja-Amareleja. Its 22,000 hectares
of vineyards spread across plains, hills and mountains (the main ones are S.
Mamede, Ossa and Mendro), and those vineyards lay on different types of soil:
clay, limestone, marble, sand, schist, granite...
The climate is continental Mediterranean, with greater thermal amplitudes in the
interior regions, closer to the border with Spain. The Alentejo vineyard reflects a
wide variety of grapes, with predominance of white grapes Antão Vaz, Roupeiro
and Arinto and red grapes Aragonez, Trincadeira, Alicante Bouschet, Touriga
Nacional and Syrah.

WINEMAKING & AGEING

Grapes are harvested at dawn, when its
cooler,  and transported to the cellar,

where the wort is separated and clarified
by the traditional process known as “bica

aberta” or “off skins” process.
Fermentation takes place over 21 days,

always at low temperatures (12ºC to 14ºC)
in order to privilege the aromatic

expression of wines. The entire process
until bottling is totally free from any

animal origin products.

GRAPE VARIETIES

Antão Vaz, Gouveio, Viosinho and
Verdelho.
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DANALYTICAL DETAILS
Alcohol Content
Total Acidity
pH

13,0%

5 (+/-1)

3,3 (+/- 0,5)

2019

THE BRAND
The cotton fiber does not bring environmental impact, since its material is
organic, and it takes about three months just to decompose completely. Cotton
fibers are those which are originated by the surface of the seeds themselves.
These seeds are also utilized in obtaining an edible oil.

LOGISTICS INFORMATION
 Bottle Weight (Kg)
EAN
ITF
Bottles/Case
Bottles/Pallet
Case Weight (Kg)
Case CBM3
Cases/Layer
Layers
Cases/Pallet

1,17

5600965800131

15600965800138

6

750

7,02

11,1

25

5

125

WINEMAKER

Carlos Eduardo.


