INDELÉVEL VEGAN



2019

IG ALENTEJO WHITE WINE

GRAPE VARIETIES

Antão Vaz, Gouveio, Viosinho and Verdelho.

WINEMAKING & AGEING

Grapes are harvested at dawn, when its cooler, and transported to the cellar, where the wort is separated and clarified by the traditional process known as "bica aberta" or "off skins" process. Fermentation takes place over 21 days, always at low temperatures (12°C to 14°C) in order to privilege the aromatic expression of wines. The entire process until bottling is totally free from any animal origin products.

WINEMAKER

Carlos Eduardo.

TASTING NOTES

Open citrus colored wine, stone fruit aromas (plum and apricot) and some mineralization. Fresh mouth and balanced acidity.

THE REGION

Alentejo is the largest wine region in Portugal and also the one with the greatest diversity as it gathers eight different sub-regions: Portalegre, Borba, Redondo, Reguengos, Évora, Vidigueira, Moura and Granja-Amareleja. Its 22,000 hectares of vineyards spread across plains, hills and mountains (the main ones are S. Mamede, Ossa and Mendro), and those vineyards lay on different types of soil: clay, limestone, marble, sand, schist, granite...

The climate is continental Mediterranean, with greater thermal amplitudes in the interior regions, closer to the border with Spain. The Alentejo vineyard reflects a wide variety of grapes, with predominance of white grapes Antão Vaz, Roupeiro and Arinto and red grapes Aragonez, Trincadeira, Alicante Bouschet, Touriga Nacional and Syrah.

THE BRAND

The cotton fiber does not bring environmental impact, since its material is organic, and it takes about three months just to decompose completely. Cotton fibers are those which are originated by the surface of the seeds themselves. These seeds are also utilized in obtaining an edible oil.

DANALYTICAL DETAILS

Alcohol Content	13,0%
Total Acidity	5 (+/-1)
рН	3,3 (+/- 0,5)

LOGISTICS INFORMATION

Bottle Weight (Kg)	1,17
EAN	5600965800131
ITF	15600965800138
Bottles/Case	6
Bottles/Pallet	750
Case Weight (Kg)	7,02
Case CBM3	11,1
Cases/Layer	25
Layers	5
Cases/Pallet	125

